Valkenburg
Provincie Limburg

@ U CTU/IORPLCD cUr~

Valkenburg (NED)

Results / Résultats

Event of / Epreuve du 20.10.2013

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance:

15.905 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.88 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time Pts
Nom Equipe nationale Temps Pts
1 30 FRA19960604 DUBAU Lucas FRANCE / FRANCE 0:43:36 60
2 32 FRA19960604 DUBAU Joshua FRANCE / FRANCE +00:20 50
3 10 BEL19961115 PEETERS Yannick BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:34 45
4 15 BEL19971022 ISERBYT Eli BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:45 40
5 11 BEL19960429 GOOSSENS Kobe BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:05 35
6 5 NED19970208 EENKHOORN Pascal NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +01:11 30
7 14 BEL19961203 SCHUERMANS Jelle BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:13 28
8 2 NED19960211 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +01:16 26
9 22 CZE19960630 LEHKY Roman CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +01:21 24
10 6 NED19970530  GULICKX Max NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +01:29 22
11 13 BEL19961103 AERTS Thijs BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +01:43 20
12 46 SUI19970301 JACOBS Johan SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +01:53 19
13 31 FRA19960815 HAVOT Sébastien FRANCE / FRANCE +02:00 18
14 38 ITA19970325 SALA Stefano ITALY / ITALIE +02:04 17
15 56 NED19960118 BAKX Kelvin NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +02:22 16
16 29 FRA19960107 GRAS Yan FRANCE / FRANCE +02:43 15
17 35 ITA19961015 PELLIZZON Moreno ITALY / ITALIE +02:51 14
18 3 NED19960623 WOUTERS Sieben NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +02:57 13
19 44 SUI19960124 RUEGG Timon SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +03:00 12
20 21 CZE19960509 TOUPALIK Adam CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +03:09 11
21 52 SVK19960130 BELLAN Juraj SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE +03:14 10
22 12 BEL19960313 VAN DONINK Gianni BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +03:16 9
23 60 NED19970403 VAN DER HEIJDEN Maik NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +03:31 8
24 4 NED19960416 VAN DIJKE Koen NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +03:36 7
25 26 CZE19960703 SIREK Adrian CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +03:50 6
26 59 NED19960517  JANSSEN Tim NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +03:52 5
27 18 USA19960430 CHANCE Maxx UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +03:58 4
28 45 SUI19970306 GRAB Joél SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +04:01 3
29 23 CZE19960113 DEJMEK Martin CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +04:03 2
30 40 GBR19960510 FOX Danny GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +04:20 1
31 37 ITA19970213 ROSSI Giorgio ITALY / ITALIE +04:30
32 20 USA19961212 WEIK Josey UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +04:35
33 61 NED19960620 VAN DER STELT Sjoerd NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +04:47
34 58 NED19960831 JAKOBSEN Fabio NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +04:49
35 19 USA19960322 LOMBARDO David UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +04:53
36 49 GER19970411 CORDS Ludwig GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +04:58
37 25 CZE19970916 KUNT Lukas CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +05:06
38 42 GBR19970713 POOLE Jake GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +05:10
39 57 NED19970825 FLOREN Wesley NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +05:24
40 55 SVK19971030 ZIMANY Kristian SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE +05:27
41 41 GBR19970830 FRANKLIN Tomas GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE +05:50
42 24 CZE19961003 HONZIK Jakub CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +06:28
43 48 GER19960611 SEIDEL Rico GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -1LAP
44 39 GBR19970329 BARNES Christopher GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -1LAP
45 50 GER19970805 KROLL Dominik GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -2LAP
46 43 CAN19970112 BOERSMA Willem CANADA / CANADA -2LAP

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

20.10.2013 - 10:54 > 51 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 1/2
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Valkenburg
Provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED)

Results / Résultats

Event of / Epreuve du 20.10.2013

Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 15.905 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.88 km/h

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name National Team Time Pts
Nom Equipe nationale Temps Pts
47 53 SVK19970522 KVIETOK Pavol SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -2LAP
48 36 ITA19960126 ROCCHETTI Filippo ITALY / ITALIE -3LAP
51 GER19970221 URNAUER Lauritz GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE DNF4
47 GER19960122 LINDENAU Paul GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE DNF3
7 NED19960914 VAN DEN KLUNDERT Pim NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF2

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

20.10.2013 - 10:54 > 51 started / partant www.uci.ch Page 2/2
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Valkenburg

@ ICTUIORED CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 20.10.2013

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 15.905 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.88 km/h

RETLN Nation Average Time Gap
Dossard Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6

1 30 DUBAU Lucas FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 21.89 0:43:36

15 (21)  7:26 (1) 14:38 (2) 21:47 (1) 28:59 (1) 36:12 (1) 43:36 (1)
15 (21)  7:12 (1)  7:12 (3)  7:09 (2)  7:12 (2)  7:13 (1)  7:24 (9)

2 32 DUBAU Joshua FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 21.72 0:43:56 +00:20
15 (19)  7:53 (20)  15:03 (10) 22:10 (3) 29:21 (2) 36:37 (2) 43:56 (2)
15 (19)  7:39 (21)  7:10 (2)  7:07 (1)  7:11 (1)  7:16 (3)  7:18 (4)

3 10 PEETERS Yannick BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.61 0:44:10 +00:34
14 (12)  7:35 (5) 14:37 (1) 21:48 (2) 29:28 (3) 36:47 (3) 44:10 (3)
15 (12)  7:20 (4)  7:03 (1)  7:11 (3)  7:40 (17)  7:18 (4)  7:23 (7)

4 15 ISERBYT Eli BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.52 0:44:21  +00:45
14 (10)  7:35 (6) 15:03 (9) 22:26 (5) 29:44 (5) 37:00 (4) 44:21 (4)
15 (10)  7:21 (6)  7:28 (13)  7:23 (7)  7:18 (5)  7:15 (2)  7:22 (6)

5 11 GOOSSENS Kobe BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.36 0:44:41 +01:05
14 (15)  7:52 (19)  15:10 (13) 22:29 (6) 29:45 (6) 37:16 (5) 44:41 (5)
15 (15)  7:38(20)  7:18 (5)  7:19 (6)  7:16 (3)  7:31 (8)  7:25(12)

6 5 EENKHOORN Pascal NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 21.31 0:44:47 +01:11
15 (30)  7:41 (11) 14:58 (3) 22:14 (4) 29:38 (4) 37:30 (8) 44:47 (6)
16 (30)  7:25 (9)  7:17 (4)  7:17 (4)  7:24 (6)  7:52(22)  7:17 (1)

7 14 SCHUERMANS Jelle BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.29 0:44:49 +01:13
15 (22)  7:48 (15) 15:10 (14) 22:34 (9) 29:58 (9) 37:24 (6) 44:49 (7)
15 (22)  7:34 (15)  7:22 (8)  7:23 (8)  7:25 (7)  7:26 (6)  7:24 (10)

8 2 NIEUWENHUIS Joris NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 21.27 0:44:52 +01:16
13 (4)  7:47 (14)  15:11 (15) 22:29 (7) 29:45 (7) 37:29 (7) 44:52 (8)
14 (4)  7:34 (16)  7:24 (10)  7:18 (5)  7:16 (4)  7:43 (14)  7:23 (8)

9 22 LEHKY Roman CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 21.23 0:44:57 +01:21
13 (1)  7:38 (8) 14:58 (4) 22:35(11) 30:11 (11) 37:40 (10) 44:57 (9)
14 (1)  7:25(10)  7:20 (6) :36 (14)  7:37 (13)  7:28 (7)  7:18 (3)

~N

10 6 GULICKX Max NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 21.17 0:45:05 +01:29
14 (17) 7:42 (12)  15:18 (16)  22:54 (16)  30:27 (13) 37:47 (11)  45:05 (10)
15 (17) 7:27 (12) 7:37 (19) 136 (13) 7:33 (11) 7:20 (5) 7:18 (2)

NN

11 13 AERTS Thijs BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 21.06 0:45:19 +01:43
13 (2)  7:34 (4) 15:01 (7) 22:33 (8) 29:58 (8) 37:36 (9) 45:19 (11)
14 (2)  7:21 (5)  7:27 (12) 32 (10)  7:25 (8)  7:37 (11)  7:44 (19)

~N

12 46 JACOBS Johan SUI SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 20.98 0:45:29 +01:53
16 (33) 7:44 (13) 15:09 (12) 22:36 (12) 30:09 (10) 37:56 (12) 45:29 (12)
16 (33) 7:29 (13) 7:24 (11) 128 (9) 7:32 (9) 7:48 (18) 7:33 (13)

NN

13 31 HAVOT Sébastien FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.93 0:45:36  +02:00
14 (8)  7:30 (2) 15:00 (6) 22:34 (10) 30:13 (12) 37:57 (13)  45:36 (13)
15 (8)  7:16 (2)  7:30 (17) :33 (12)  7:40 (15)  7:44 (16)  7:39 (16)

NN

14 38 SALA Stefano ITA ITALY / ITALIE 20.9 0:45:40 +02:04
15(29)  7:40 (10) 15:02 (8) 22:44 (14) 30:28 (15) 38:06 (14)  45:40 (14)
16 (29)  7:25 (8)  7:21 (7)  7:43(19)  7:44 (19)  7:37 (10)  7:35 (15)

15 56 BAKX Kelvin NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 20.76 0:45:58 +02:22
15 (31)  7:49 (17) 15:22 (18) 22:55 (17) 30:28 (14) 38:12 (15) 45:58 (15)
16 (31)  7:34 (17)  7:33 (18) 33 (11)  7:33 (10)  7:44 (15)  7:46 (23)

NN

16 29 GRAS Yan FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 20.6 0:46:19 +02:43
14 (18)  7:52 (18)  15:21 (17) 22:58 (18) 30:44 (18) 38:36 (16)  46:19 (16)
15 (18)  7:37 (18)  7:29 (15) :38 (15)  7:46 (20)  7:52 (21)  7:43 (18)

NN

17 35 PELLIZZON Moreno ITA ITALY / ITALIE 20.54 0:46:27 +02:51
14 (14)  7:40 (9) 15:56 (29) 23:54 (26) 31:31 (22) 39:02 (19)  46:27 (17)
15 (14)  7:26 (11)  8:15 (46) :59 (34)  7:36 (12)  7:32 (9)  7:24 (11)

N W

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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Valkenburg

@ ICTUIORED CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 20.10.2013

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 15.905 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.88 km/h

Rank Race N° Nation National Team Average Time (cE]
Rang Dossard Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6
18 3 WOUTERS Sieben NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 20.5 0:46:33  +02:57

13 (6)  7:34 (3) 15:03 (11) 22:48 (15) 30:42 (17) 38:36 (17) 46:33 (18)
14 (6)  7:21 (3)  7:29 (16)  7:45(20)  7:54 (25)  7:54 (23)  7:56 (34)

19 44 RUEGG Timon suI SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 20.48 0:46:36 +03:00
15(23)  7:59 (27)  15:49 (21)  23:29 (20)  31:12 (19)  39:02 (20)  46:36 (19)
15 (23)  7:44 (26)  7:50 (24)  7:41 (16)  7:43 (18)  7:50 (19)  7:34 (14)

20 21 TOUPALIK Adam CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 20.41 0:46:45 +03:09
13 (3)  7:35 (7) 14:58 (5) 22:40 (13) 30:41 (16) 38:53 (18)  46:45 (20)
14 (3)  7:22 (7)  7:23 (9)  7:42(18)  8:01 (32)  8:11(33)  7:53 (32)

21 52 BELLAN Juraj SVK SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 20.38 0:46:50 +03:14
15 (20)  8:08 (34)  15:55 (28)  23:42 (24)  31:22 (21) 39:07 (21)  46:50 (21)
15 (20)  7:54 (37)  7:47 (23)  7:46 (23)  7:40 (16)  7:46 (17)  7:42 (17)

22 12 VAN DONINK Gianni BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 20.36 0:46:52 +03:16
14 (7)  8:54 (49)  16:33 (45) 24:14 (37) 31:53 (29) 39:32 (24) 46:52 (22)
14 (7)  8:41(49)  7:39(20)  7:41(17)  7:39 (14)  7:39 (12)  7:19 (5)

23 60 VAN DER HEIJDEN Maik NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 20.25 0:47:07 +03:31
17 (47)  7:56 (24)  15:54 (25) 23:41 (22) 31:31 (23) 39:22 (23) 47:07 (23)
17 (47)  7:40 (22)  7:58 (36)  7:47 (25)  7:50 (24)  7:50 (20)  7:46 (21)

24 4 VAN DIJKE Koen NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 20.22 0:47:12  +03:36
15 (27)  8:04 (33) 15:32 (19)  23:17 (19)  31:13 (20)  39:22 (22) 47:12 (24)
16 (27)  7:49 (32)  7:28 (14)  7:45(21)  7:56 (29)  8:08 (32)  7:50 (26)

25 26 SIREK Adrian CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 20.12 0:47:26  +03:50
16 (43)  8:11 (38)  15:54 (27)  23:41 (21) 31:37 (25) 39:39 (26) 47:26 (25)
17 (43)  7:55(38)  7:43 (22)  7:46 (22)  7:56 (28)  8:03 (28)  7:46 (22)

26 59 JANSSEN Tim NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 20.1 0:47:28 +03:52
18 (50)  8:03 (30) 15:54 (26) 23:41 (23) 31:36 (24) 39:38 (25) 47:28 (26)
18 (50)  7:46 (28)  7:51 (25)  7:47 (26)  7:55(26)  8:02 (26)  7:50 (27)

27 18 CHANCE Maxx USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 20.06 0:47:34 +03:58
14 (8)  7:58 (26)  15:50 (22) 23:58 (28)  31:47 (27)  39:50 (28) 47:34 (27)
15 (8)  7:44 (27)  7:51(26)  8:09 (39)  7:49 (22)  8:02 (27)  7:45 (20)

28 45 GRAB Joél suI SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 20.04 0:47:37 +04:01
16 (44)  8:10 (36) 16:01 (31)  23:55 (27) 31:53 (28) 39:50 (29) 47:37 (28)
17 (44)  7:53(36)  7:52(27)  7:53(29)  7:59 (30)  7:56 (24)  7:48 (24)

29 23 DEJMEK Martin CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 20.03 0:47:39 +04:03
14 (16)  7:54 (21)  15:58 (30)  23:51 (25) 31:41 (26) 39:47 (27) 47:39 (29)
15 (16)  7:40 (23)  8:03 (41)  7:54 (30)  7:50 (23)  8:06 (31)  7:51 (30)

30 40 FOX Danny GBR GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 19.91 0:47:56 +04:20
15 (28)  8:25 (44)  16:16 (41) 24:04 (34) 32:04 (30) 40:04 (30) 47:56 (30)
16 (28)  8:09 (44)  7:52(28)  7:48 (27)  8:00 (31)  8:00 (25)  7:52 (31)

31 37 ROSSI Giorgio ITA ITALY / ITALIE 19.84 0:48:06 +04:30
15 (26)  9:20 (50)  17:02 (48)  24:48 (42)  32:35(39) 40:14 (31)  48:06 (31)
16 (26)  9:05 (50)  7:42 (21)  7:46 (24)  7:46 (21)  7:40 (13)  7:51 (29)

32 20 WEIK Josey USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 19.81 0:48:11  +04:35
16 (41)  8:15 (41)  16:18 (42) 24:08 (35) 32:12 (33) 40:16 (32) 48:11 (32)
17 (41)  7:59 (41)  8:02 (40)  7:51 (28)  8:04 (33)  8:04 (30)  7:54 (33)

33 61 VAN DER STELT Sjoerd NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 19.72 0:48:23  +04:47
17 (48)  8:10 (37) 16:06 (36) 24:02 (31) 32:14 (34) 40:18 (33)  48:23 (33)
18 (48)  7:53 (35)  7:56 (34)  7:56 (31)  8:12 (37)  8:04 (29)  8:04 (36)

34 58 JAKOBSEN Fabio NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 19.71 0:48:25 +04:49
16 (38)  8:04 (31)  16:04 (33) 24:11 (36)  32:23 (36) 40:36 (37) 48:25 (34)
17 (38)  7:47 (31)  8:01(38)  8:07 (37)  8:12(36)  8:13(36)  7:49 (25)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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Valkenburg

@ ICTUIORED CUP | provincie Limburg

Valkenburg (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 20.10.2013

Race Analysis / Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 15.905 km - Average / Moyenne: 21.88 km/h

RETLN Nation Average Time Gap
Dossard Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps
INTRO LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6

35 19 LOMBARDO David USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 19.68 0:48:29 +04:53

14 (10)  7:57 (25)  15:53 (23)  24:01 (29)  32:10 (32) 40:22 (34) 48:29 (35)
15 (10)  7:43 (25)  7:56 (35)  8:08 (38)  8:09 (35)  8:11 (34)  8:07 (37)
36 49 CORDS Ludwig GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 19.65 0:48:34 +04:58
17 (45)  8:08 (35) 16:02 (32) 24:01 (30)  32:09 (31) 40:26 (35) 48:34 (36)
17 (45)  7:52(34)  7:54 (33)  7:59 (35)  8:08 (34)  8:17 (40)  8:08 (38)
37 25 KUNT Lukas CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 19.6 0:48:42 +05:06
17 (46)  8:11 (39)  16:05 (35)  24:03 (32) 32:25 (37) 40:39 (38) 48:42 (37)
17 (46)  7:55(39)  7:54 (31)  7:58(33)  8:22 (40)  8:14 (39)  8:02 (35)
38 42 POOLE Jake GBR GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 19.57 0:48:46 +05:10
15 (24)  8:02 (28)  16:04 (34)  24:04 (33)  32:20 (35) 40:33 (36) 48:46 (38)
16 (24)  7:47 (29)  8:02(39)  8:00 (36)  8:16 (39)  8:12 (35)  8:14 (41)
39 57 FLOREN Wesley NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 19.48 0:49:00 +05:24
16 (42)  7:54 (22) 15:54 (24)  25:01 (43)  32:56 (41)  41:09 (40)  49:00 (39)
17 (42)  7:38(19)  7:59(37)  9:07 (47)  7:56 (27)  8:13 (37)  7:51 (28)
40 55 ZIMANY Kristian SVK SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 19.46 0:49:03  +05:27
17 (49)  8:28 (45)  16:22 (43)  24:20 (38)  32:33 (38)  40:53 (39)  49:03 (40)
18 (49)  8:11 (45)  7:54 (30)  7:57(32)  8:14 (38)  8:19 (41)  8:11 (40)
41 41 FRANKLIN Tomas GBR GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE 19.3 0:49:26  +05:50
16 (40)  8:04 (32) 16:15 (40)  24:32 (40)  33:02 (42) 41:16 (41)  49:26 (41)
17 (40)  7:48 (30)  8:11 (43)  8:17 (41)  8:30 (43)  8:13(38)  8:11 (39)
42 24 HONZIK Jakub CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 19.06 0:50:04 +06:28
14 (13)  7:55(23) 16:07 (37) 24:25(39)  32:52 (40) 41:16 (42) 50:04 (42)
15 (13)  7:41 (24)  8:12 (44)  8:17 (42)  8:28 (41)  8:24 (42)  8:48 (42)
43 48 SEIDEL Rico GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -1LAP
16 (37)  8:15(42)  16:31 (44) 24:43 (41)  33:12 (43)
17 (37)  7:59 (42)  8:15 (45)  8:13 (40)  8:29 (42)
44 39 BARNES Christopher GBR GREAT BRITAIN / GRANDE-BRETAGNE -1LAP
16 (36)  8:31 (47) 16:51 (46)  25:33 (44)  34:17 (44)
16 (36)  8:16 (47)  8:20 (47)  8:42 (43)  8:44 (44)
45 50 KROLL Dominik GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -2LAP
18 (51)  8:45 (48)  17:56 (50)  26:59 (47)
19 (51)  8:27 (48)  9:11 (49)  9:03 (46)
46 43 BOERSMA Willem CAN CANADA / CANADA -2LAP
15 (24)  8:18 (43)  16:10 (38)  27:06 (48)
16 (24)  8:03 (43)  7:52(29)  10:56 (48)
47 53 KVIETOK Pavol SVK SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE -2LAP
16 (33)  8:29 (46)  16:54 (47)  25:45 (45)
16 (33)  8:13 (46)  8:26 (48)  8:51 (45)
48 36 ROCCHETTI Filippo ITA ITALY / ITALIE -3LAP
16 (39)  7:49 (16)  15:43 (20)
17 (39)  7:32 (14)  7:55 (32)
51 URNAUER Lauritz GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE DNF4
15 (32)  8:12 (40)  17:55 (49)  26:41 (46)
16 (32)  7:56 (40)  9:44 (50)  8:46 (44)
47 LINDENAU Paul GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE DNF3
13 (4)  8:03(29) 16:14 (39)
14 (4)  7:50 (33)  8:11 (42)
7 VAN DEN KLUNDERT Pim NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF2
16 (35)  9:51 (51)
16 (35)  9:36 (51)

LAP = Lapped / Doublé - DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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